Penn Trafford HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/23/2019

Twirlers: ICT

Sensations Exquisite
Bronze e Silver
Bronze @& Silver €8
Bronze e Silver
Bronze @& Silver €2
Silver e Gold
Silver @& Gold
Bronze Silver
0.00 0.00
Bronze Silver
2nd 1st



Penn Trafford HS

Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: T

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC
MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Twirlers: SRT

2/23/2019

Twirlers: IRT

Hempfield Area MS (8)

13.14 @
67 €D
65 €D

13.54 @
69 €D
67 €D

11.94 @
61 €D
59 @

12.81 @
66 @D
63 @

13.08 @
68 @D

64 €D
64.51

1.60

62.91
1St

Sensations Jr.

12.08 ed
63 &
5O @D

13.14 e
67 €D
65 €D

12.42 €D
66 €D
60 €&

13.08 e
68 €D
64 €D

13.35 @@
70 €D

65 €D
64.07

0.00

64.07

Fast Forward

12.81
66 @
63 @

13.94
71
69 €D

13.41
69 @
66 @

13.61
70 @
67 @

14.68
76

72
68.45
0.00

68.45
1St

Elizabeth Forward HS

12.41
64 €D
61

13.41 €@
69 €D
66 €D

13.55
71
66 €D

12.35 €
65 €
60 €D

13.88
72 €D
63 €D

65.60
0.00

65.60

Yough HS

13.01 @
67 €D
64 €

14.41 €@
74 €
71 €D

12.94 €@
66 €D
64 €D

13.28 @
69 @D
65 @

15.41 €@
9 €D

76 €D
69.05

0.00

69.05

Hempfield Area HS (8)

12.82 €D
68 €D
62 €D

13.94 €D
71 €D
69 €D

12.95 e
68 €
63 €D

12.88 €@
67 €D
63 €D

15.61 @
80 €

77 G
68.20
0.00

68.20

Exquisite

13.27
67 &
66 @

13.54
69 €D
67 €D

13.48
70 @
66 @

13.21
68 €D
65 @

15.28
79

75
68.78
0.00

68.78
1St



Penn Trafford HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC
MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

2/23/2019

Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IAT
Blairsville HS Sensations
13.21 @@ 13.61
v @ 70 D

65 @ 67 €
12.21 12.21
63 €D 63 €D

60 @ 60 €
12.60 €& 11.70
66 @D @ 60 €

60 € 57 €
13.30 & 14.20
T 73 @D

63 €D 69 €D
13.40 €& 14.10
69 CD @ 73 @D

65 €D 68 €D
64.72 9?682
0.00 .

64.72 65.82

{st 1st



Penn Trafford HS

CADD
CADD

CADD
CADD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

2/23/2019

Exquisite Performance Ensemble

Silver €
Silver

Silver €
Silver

Silver
0.00

Silver
1St

Co-Motion

Silver €
Silver

Silver @
Silver

Silver
0.00

Silver
1St



Penn Trafford HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOG

EXC

DES 70/130

COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/23/2019

Dance: IJD Dance: IRD
Fast Forward Co-Motion
32.16 30.56
83 rE 15t )
79 75 €D
21 @ 15.14
53] s @
75 75 D
16.28 16.08 @
84 83 €
80 79 €D
) st 15.68
;56 81 € @
82 77 D
80.26 77.46
0.00 0.00
89.26 77.46
1s 1st



Penn Trafford HS 2/23/2019
Dance: IAD

Exquisite Performance Ensemble

MV70-130-DANCE 24.70
VOC 65

EXC 60
DES 10/10 14.40
COMP 74

EXC 70

GE 10/10 13.50
REP 70
PERF 65

GE 10/10 13.30
REP 69
PERF 64
Sub-Total 65.90
Penalty 0.00

Total ?55'90

Placement



Penn Trafford HS

MV10-10-DANCE
VOG

EXC

DES 10/10

COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IOD

2/23/2019

Fast Forward

28.80 @
73 D
71 €D

13.60 €D
71 D
65 €D

14.90 @
77 D
72 @D

15.20 @@
75 D

74 @D
72.50
0.00

72.50
st

Co-Motion

27.20 €D
69 €D
67 €D

13.80
70 €
68 @

14.60 €
76 €D
70 €D

14.80 €@
76 €D

72 €
70.40

0.00

70.40



Penn Trafford HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF

GE-PERCS3
OE

ME
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SRP

2/23/2019

East Allegheny HS

11.40 @
59.0
55.0

25.00 @
60.0
64.0

23.60 &
58.0
60.0
60.00

0.00

60.00
1st



Penn Trafford HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF
ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

2/23/2019

Penn-Trafford HS
41.50
80
85
41.90
85

83

83.40
0.00

83.40
E=



Penn Trafford HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC
MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/23/2019

Guard: SMG Guard: SRG Guard: IRG
Mt. Lebanon Hampton MS Elizabeth McKeesport Elizabeth Elkins Penn-
HS (G) Forward MS Area HS Hampton HS Forward HS Yough HS HS Trafford MS Sensations ~ Andromeda
120 1187eé 1221 1261 18.67 @ 1221@ 13.88 @ -- 12.88 1281 e 13.14 @
6 (31} 60 €D 63 65 €D 94 € 63 CD e o ) -- 67 66 €D 67 €D
56 59 €D 60 62 €D RY 15t ) 60 @D 68 €D 63 63 €D 65 €
13.94@ 954e@ 14.15 1194 1828¢@ 1381 €@ 1448e -- 13.34 1407 @ 13.67 &
AN > } 49 €D 74 € 61 D % D 71 €D 5 €D 68 71 D 69 €D
69 €& 47 €D 69 59 @& 90 € 68 €D 71 G 66 70 € 68 €D
13.14@ 1067€@ 1135@ 1154@ 18.08€@ 1201 e@ 1267@ -- 13.01 1194e 12.48 @
67 €8 54 €D 60 €D 59 G EEX 15t ] 62 €D 64 €& 67 61 €D 65 €
65 €& 53 55 €2 57 GD 89 @ 59 63 €D 64 59 €D 61 €D
1441 e 12.82@ 15.07 1242 @ 1854 6@ 1261€@ 1494 e -- 13.35 1328@ 13.74 @
74 €D 68 €D 76 € 66 €D % B 65 @D 6 €D 70 69 €D 70 €
AN > ) 62 €D 75 60 @D 2P 62 €D 74 €D 65 65 €D 68 €
12.68 @ 12.21 13.28 12.75€@ 18.73 @ 12.74@ 13.28@ -- 1255 13.08 @ 12.88 e
66 €D 63 €D 69 67 €D EEX 15t ] 65 €D 69 €& 66 68 € 67 €D
62 €D 60 65 62 D LY 15t ] 63 65 €D 61 64 € 63 €D
65.37 57.11 66.06 61.26 92.30 63.38 69.25 -- 65.13 65.18 65.91
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
65.37  57.11 66.06 61.26 92.30  63.38 6925 - 6513 6518  65.91
on 3rd 18 4th 1st 3r n m on S|



Penn Trafford HS

2/23/2019

Guard: lIG

Men With A

Vision
EQ70-130 9.75
VOC 52 €D
EXC 47 €D
MV70-130 9.61 €
VOC 50 €D
EXC 47 €D
DES 10/10 9.90
COMP 53 €D
EXC 46 €D
GE 10/10 11.00 e®
REP 56 €D
PERF 54 €D
GE 10/10 1140 e
REP 58 €D
PERF 56 €D
Sub-Total 51.66
Penalty 0.00
Total 9].66
Placement 3"

Mt. Lebanon
Andromeda X HS

Hempfield Area Seton Hill

Winterguard  Winterguard Performance Project Old

. .34 10. — 12.42 12.
ta® o P S ® - e P o

12.35 e ] f1;11.?0@4 @
10.90 & 1410 €D
12.80 e 14.60 €D
65 €D 7

12.70 €D 14.30 €D

Penn-

Trafford

HS
13.61
70
67
14.74
75
73
14.00
73
67
14.70
76
71
13.60
70
66
70.65
0.00
70.65
 Exniition)
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